1. CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 l 1
2 mENDMENT IMODIFICATION NO. }3. EFF.DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO.| 5. PROJECT NO. (I appiicadle)
P00024 04/232010 0020036108
6. ISSUED BY CODE [70050800 _ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (¥ other than tem 6 CODE |
DHS - Customs & Border Protection DHS - Custoras & Border Protection
CBP . CBP
1901 South Bell Street 1901 South Bell Street
Arlington VA 20598 Arlington VA 20598
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State nnd Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
THE BOEING COMPANY '
DBA/BOEING 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
1215 SOUTH CLARK ST (STE 600)
STE 600 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
ARLINGTON VA 22202-3259 ] 1 HSBP1208J20165
CODE $07414318 ~ | FACIOTY CODE 10B. DATED (SEETEM 13} 110272009
e v e e s = Ch Yot ™S eeme
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
Dmm bered solicikation is ded 5 set forfh in tem 14, mmwmmhwaom I! dended, is not exiended. Offers
recsipt of this amendment prios (o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or o8 amendad, by one : (s) By completing
Rams 8 and 15, and retuming eaphodmommwmmmdptdmhmlmuehmdhoﬁu mmu(c)ay
spparste lstier Of telegram which Ticiides & reference to numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT YO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIRIED mvnsmrnumou OF YOUR OFFER. ¥ by
viriue of this amendment you desire bchmg.anoﬂnr siready submitted, such change may be mads by lelegram or letier, p gram or lstter makes
reference 1o the solicitetion and this amendment, and ived prior to the cpening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (¥ required)

13. THIS [TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, .
, 1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A THiS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TC: (Specly suthoriy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH INTTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAGT
ORDER NO..IN TTEM 10A.
a8 changes Iy paying ofice,
appropristion date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT |S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF:
FAR 43.103A BILATERAL MODIFICATION

[T GTHER (Spechly pe of modiication and #uthorly)

[x] |

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor | | isnot E i required to 3ign this document and retum 1 copies 10 iasuing office.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orpanized by UCF section headings, inckiding soficitaion® subject matter where feasible.)
See Continuation Pages.

Except 8s provided harein, ait tarms and conditions of the docuinent referenced In item SA of 10A, as h d hanged and in full force and
offect.

T 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER _(Type or print)

16C. DATE

o %E,DJJ/O

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 T 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE SIS A FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




I. The purpose of this modification is the following:

To enact CLIN value changes to the overall structure of Task Order (TO) contract
HSBP1208120165.

To designate disposition of additional funding identified at completion of right-sizing
efforts for same.

To change the period of performance for services required under CLINS 1002(b) VSAT,
1002(c) P28 Spares and 1003(c) P28.

A. CLIN value changes are made to accomplish the following:

1.

Make corrections to original CLIN structure.

2. Reflect current schedule changes in operations which resulted in the ability to reallocate

values.

Correct an administrative error in PO0019 reporting for training environment funding
carried over from base period of performance.

Provide budget allocation for the pending extension of P28/VSAT services until contract
Period of Performance end on September 17, 2010.

B. Disposition of funding identified during right-sizing is as follows:

1.

Add additional CLIN 1006 to hold value of $941,821.35 identified in right-sizing efforts
outlined in P00023. This right-sizing amount will not be de-obligated from the total TO
value. CLIN 1006 (Other) is populated in the amount of $941,821.35 and will be utilized
for as-needed efforts within the Scope of Work at the discretion of the government and
with the approval of the Contracting Officer.

C. In accordance with FAR Clause 52.217-8 (Option to Extend Services), the period of
performance for P28/VSAT services under this TO is hereby changed as follows:

From
November 6, 2009 through May 31, 2010
To

November 6, 2009 through September 17, 2010.

This Period of Performance change affects all services provided under CLINS 1002(b), 1002(c),
and 1003(c), currently scoped under the level of effort for this TO. Requirements are not changed
by this extension. C

D. Appendix (A) outlines modified CLIN value changes and reasons for change.

E. Appendix (B) outlines the new overall CLIN value structure changes.

F. Invoices continue to be required at the CLIN level. Cost reporting continues to be required at
the sub-CLIN level. Deviations from this revised CLIN value structure require Contracting
Officer approval.

G. Total Task Order incremental funding remains at $61,639,353.00.




H. To effect paragraph B1, Total Task Order Value is increased by $941,821 from $60,697,532
to $61,639,353.00,

I1. All other contract terms and conditions remain the same.




New Extension CLIN Value Structure (USDS)

Total $27,061,371

Total

$941,821*

Table I1
’ Contract Change FROM | Contract Change BY Contract Change TO
| CLIN Description Co 2 Co = Cost Amount .
1001 ILS National Program Planning
(a Project Management and Planning/Supply Support/System
Support Analysis/Asset management/Logistics Systems
Engineering/IT Services
(b Technical Documents/Publications
(c] Training
1042 Spares, Consumables and other non-labor support
(a) Software Licenses
b VSAT
(c) P28 Spares
(! Misc Spares/Consumables (non p-28)
(e Support Equipment
(g oDC
(h PHS&T
(i) Vehicle Services
1003 Deployed Site Hardware/Softwarc Maintenance
(a TUS-1
(b AJO-1
(c) P-28
(d} Northemn Border
(e MSS
G 1LS NOC Operations
(& NOC/SOC O&M Support
1004 Primary Support Facility
1005 Travel
1006 Other
SubTotal

Total $28,003,192

* Value transferred from base period CLINs during right-sizing exercise, re-obligated as a result of paragraph Bl




8951AISS SORRA (1)
~ 1¥SHd ()
200 (@)
'$9[qeumsuoy) pus dmbg poddng (o) 12001
‘our] yuswdmby poddng (8zd-uow) [ ‘gzoo1 ‘3zoo1
‘uf] 2A0 oy semdod sojqeumsuoysareds sstiN (p) | 02001 ‘PZ001 1-snL [E€001
82zd 28uey) smpatog Summrer) 51001 1-snl _.82
OON STI @)
$901A158 1]/Bunsoumduy SSI (?)
sunsAg sonsto AusmoSruryy aN (p)
1085y /s1sA[eny poddng 82-d (0) 3001 €001
UOHI02LI00 NI'TD mosk§oddng A(ddng Burumeq 10V (@ | ‘PE001 1PE00T
uojssIN pue Ajijend) pus juowsBzury jooforg 21001 1-SNL (8) | ‘qe001 [e€001
JONSTI ()
§901A19§ 1]/BunoomBuy SSK (3)
swsA§ sons1do]uowofeuey an (p)
ssy/s1sAeny poddng 82Z-d (0) JE001 PE00T
UONIII0D woysAgpoddng Addng/Buruael 4 1-orv (@) | ‘P€00T €001
NI poddng Ajddng pus JuswaSsus | 100f01g 21001 1-SnL (8) | ‘Ge001 [BE00T
OONSTI @
53014195 11/BussoumBug SSIN (9)
swaysAg sop813071 AuswoSrury an (p)
wssy/sisAsuy poddng 82-d (9) |  3€001 PE0OI
U051 was{gpoddng Ajddng/Burae;q : 1-orv(@ | P00l joeoor
NI'TD SVOVId pus Juswadeuely 1oofosd 81001 1-snL () |  ‘a€001 EE0OI
$901A138 11/3unsourdug
sw2sA§ sonstfoypusmoSeusiy
wssy/sisAeny poddng |
UONoILIOd wasdgaroddng Ajddng/3uraue)q ,
NI'TO 19130 [18D pus judswadsusy 100f01g 81001 Hoddng N¥0 DOS/O0N peoot
NOSYIH AR LNV NOLLINMDSAA NI'TO 0L NOILLATYDSAd NI'TO Woag |
: 191981
SUOSBIY pus sISUBY)) IIMPINLE INBA NI'ID JO QL

v xijpuaddy




q xppuaddy

"S035 Fuizis-yBu
Suunp paynuopt dupung

‘pound
oseq Surmp pagopdizos
10T $HOI9 10} Surpury

JUIWUONAUS Sunnen
Jo 1ysuBR 10§ 61000d
woxy 1ous Junsodar
SANBLSUIWPER 1031100

sagusy))
anfeAl[®10]]

. INTTD

120 9001 Suizisiy3ry 19p20 ASEL poudg aseg
Supnes], 91001 SAnRRSIIWPY $001 |
1






